
BUCKINGHAMSHIRE CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Held at Stockwood Park, Luton 

4th January 2014 
 
 

Under 13 Girls (3k) 

 

Posn Time No. Name Club 

1 14:18 30 THOMPSON, Katie Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 

2 14:20 25 SHEPHERD-CROSS, Kitty Vale of Aylesbury AC 

3 14:20 34 JONES, Katie Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

4 14:34 29 HANSON, Morgan Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 

5 14:34 15 JAMIESON, Holly Marshall Milton Keynes 

6 14:42 37 PENNANT, Maisie Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

7 14:43 8 WATKINS, Robyn Chiltern Harriers AC 

8 14:44 42 LOWRIE, Olivia Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

9 14:51 16 KING, Imogen Marshall Milton Keynes 

10 14:59 21 NUTTALL, Jessica Marshall Milton Keynes 

11 15:04 36 HODGSKINSON, Holly Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

12 15:07 27 COPEMAN, Jemima Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 

13 15:18 7 POHLMAN, Sandie Chiltern Harriers AC 

14 15:30 11 HILL, Lara Hillingdon AC 

15 15:37 9 WELHAM, Beth Chiltern Harriers AC 

16 15:38 24 GREEN, Tilly Vale of Aylesbury AC 

17 15:55 41 ROSE, Lucy Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

18 15:59 10 ROSPEDZIHOWSKA, Magda Chiltern Harriers AC 

19 16:03 35 JARVIS, Amelia Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

20 16:08 33 VICO, Cerys Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

21 16:11 28 MACLEOD, Francesca Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 

22 16:21 32 VICO, Sian Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

23 16:26 19 MILNE, Amy Marshall Milton Keynes 

24 16:27 12 EDGHILL, Montana Marshall Milton Keynes 

25 16:35 40 CROWLEY, Pia Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

26 16:38 6 MOSS, Rochelle Beaconsfield High School 

27 16:40 4 ROE, Darcey Beaconsfield High School 

28 16:41 18 MERRIN, Rosie Marshall Milton Keynes 

29 17:18 20 MILNE, Gemma Marshall Milton Keynes 

30 17:21 43 COOPER, Angel Unattached 

31 17:23 23 GUNSON, Lucy Vale of Aylesbury AC 

32 17:33 5 JURDON, Katherine Beaconsfield High School 

33 17:34 22 WEATHERLEY, Hannah Marshall Milton Keynes 

34 17:43 39 PRESHO, Jasmine Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

35 17:51 14 HERDMAN-SMITH, Liberty Marshall Milton Keynes 

36 18:06 1 CHAMPION, Lavinia Beaconsfield High School 

37 18:08 2 JACKSON, Zoe Beaconsfield High School 

 

 



Under 13 Girls Teams 

 

1 Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC  

Place Time Name 

3 14:20 JONES, Katie 

6 14:42 PENNANT, Maisie 

8 14:44 LOWRIE, Olivia 

17 43:46 Totals 

   

2 Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow  

Place Time Name 

1 14:18 THOMPSON, Katie 

4 14:34 HANSON, Morgan 

12 15:07 COPEMAN, Jemima 

17 43:59 Totals 

   

3 Marshall Milton Keynes  

Place Time Name 

5 14:34 JAMIESON, Holly 

9 14:51 KING, Imogen 

10 14:59 NUTTALL, Jessica 

24 44:24 Totals 

   

4 Chiltern Harriers AC  

Place Time Name 

7 14:43 WATKINS, Robyn 

13 15:18 POHLMAN, Sandie 

15 15:37 WELHAM, Beth 

35 45:38 Totals 

   

5 Vale of Aylesbury AC  

Place Time Name 

2 14:20 SHEPHERD-CROSS, Kitty 

16 15:38 GREEN, Tilly 

31 17:23 GUNSON, Lucy 

49 47:21 Totals 

   

6 Beaconsfield High School  

Place Time Name 

26 16:38 MOSS, Rochelle 

27 16:40 ROE, Darcey 

32 17:33 JURDON, Katherine 

85 50:51 Totals 

   

 

 

 



Under 15 Girls (4k) 

 

Posn Time No. Name Club 

1 15:47 105 THEAR, Hannah Chiltern Harriers AC 

2 16:30 115 MEARS, Emma Marshall Milton Keynes 

3 16:43 109 ORR, Jessica Chiltern Harriers AC 

4 17:04 121 STYLES, Megan Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

5 17:13 120 TASWELL-FRYER, Eliza Vale of Aylesbury AC 

6 17:14 108 BARRACLOUGH, Lizzie Chiltern Harriers AC 

7 17:14 106 PADWICK, Rachel Chiltern Harriers AC 

8 17:28 113 BOTHAM, Sophie Marshall Milton Keynes 

9 17:44 102 SPENCE, Caroline Beaconsfield High School 

10 17:45 117 NURSE, Natalie Marshall Milton Keynes 

11 17:58 107 FAWCETT, Orla Chiltern Harriers AC 

12 18:35 123 TAYLOR, Natasha Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

13 19:04 116 MOYSE, Charlotte Marshall Milton Keynes 

14 20:11 118 RADFORD, Anna Marshall Milton Keynes 

15 22:29 114 HUNT, Holly Marshall Milton Keynes 

 

 

 

Under 15 Girls Teams 

 

1 Chiltern Harriers AC  

Place Time Name 

1 15:47 THEAR, Hannah 

3 16:43 ORR, Jessica 

6 17:14 BARRACLOUGH, Lizzie 

10 49:44 Totals 

   

2 Marshall Milton Keynes  

Place Time Name 

2 16:30 MEARS, Emma 

8 17:28 BOTHAM, Sophie 

10 17:45 NURSE, Natalie 

20 51:43 Totals 

   

 

 



Under 17 and Under 20 Women (6k) 

 

Posn Time No. Name Club Category 

1 23:16 179 CROFT, Rebecca Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow F17 

2 24:01 238 RUSSELL, Georgina Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC F20 

3 24:06 172 BENCH, Katie Chiltern Harriers AC F17 

4 24:21 181 DELGADO, Emma Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC F17 

5 24:23 231 HARRIS, Amy Chiltern Harriers AC F20 

6 24:25 176 RADFORD, Amy Marshall Milton Keynes F17 

7 24:28 174 CLIFFE, Sophia Marshall Milton Keynes F17 

8 24:30 237 YULL, Fern Marshall Milton Keynes F20 

9 25:15 171 BARRACLOUGH, Emma Chiltern Harriers AC F17 

10 25:18 180 GANT, Amy Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC F17 

11 26:47 175 HANNELLY, Sophia Marshall Milton Keynes F17 

12 27:10 178 WRIGHT, Alice Vale of Aylesbury AC F17 

13 27:56 232 BOUSFIELD, Emily Marshall Milton Keynes F20 

14 30:17 235 HUNT, Chelsea Marshall Milton Keynes F20 

 

 

 

Combined Under 17 and Under 20 Women Teams 

 

1 Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC   

Place Time Name Category 

2 24:01 RUSSELL, Georgina F20 

4 24:21 DELGADO, Emma F17 

10 25:18 GANT, Amy F17 

16 1:13:40 Totals  

    

2 Chiltern Harriers AC   

Place Time Name Category 

3 24:06 BENCH, Katie F17 

5 24:23 HARRIS, Amy F20 

9 25:15 BARRACLOUGH, Emma F17 

17 1:13:44 Totals  

    

3 Marshall Milton Keynes   

Place Time Name Category 

6 24:25 RADFORD, Amy F17 

7 24:28 CLIFFE, Sophia F17 

8 24:30 YULL, Fern F20 

21 1:13:23 Totals  

    

 

 



Senior and Veteran Women (8k) 

 
Posn Time No. Name Club Category 

1 29:13 320 HAYNES, Maryse Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow FS 

2 30:33 301 WILKINS, Melanie Belgrave Harriers FS 

3 31:17 311 ROCHE, Elle Marshall Milton Keynes FS 

4 31:31 316 DELDERFIELD, Sophie Vale of Aylesbury AC FS 

5 31:33 307 BROMILOW, Lara Marshall Milton Keynes FS 

6 32:11 414 WEBBER, Wendy Marshall Milton Keynes F35 

7 33:18 401 REYNOLDS, Sandra Chiltern Harriers AC F35 

8 33:45 437 AUSTIN, Julia Vale of Aylesbury AC F45 

9 34:02 302 BATES, Eleanor Chiltern Harriers AC FS 

10 34:44 303 BIRCH, Grace Chiltern Harriers AC FS 

11 34:58 314 CRAFT, Iona Tring RC FS 

12 35:52 416 CHANNER, Debbie Vale of Aylesbury AC F35 

13 35:53 443 BALDWIN, Diane Marshall Milton Keynes F55 

14 37:22 319 CARD, Jo Vale of Aylesbury AC FS 

15 37:28 411 CALLEIA, Maria Marshall Milton Keynes F35 

16 37:34 418 HAMMOND, Julie-Ann Unattached F35 

17 37:40 423 EDWARDS, Rachel David Lloyd Redway Runners F45 

18 37:42 402 LAMBERT, Sarah David Lloyd Redway Runners F35 

19 37:43 403 SMITH, Sally David Lloyd Redway Runners F35 

20 37:45 406 GEORGE-BARNES, Michelle David Lloyd Redway Runners F35 

21 38:20 308 FERREIRA PESTANA, 

Martinha 

Marshall Milton Keynes FS 

22 38:39 444 BENNEWITH, Helen Vale of Aylesbury AC F55 

23 38:44 407 LEE, Emma David Lloyd Redway Runners F35 

24 39:06 313 WRIGHT, Melanie Marshall Milton Keynes FS 

25 40:39 421 LOACH, Kate Chiltern Harriers AC F45 

26 41:17 417 MAISEY, Sharon Vale of Aylesbury AC F35 

27 41:30 306 HAYLOCK, Katie Leighton Buzzard AC FS 

28 42:06 432 MARTIN, Julie David Lloyd Redway Runners F45 

29 42:37 446 FALLAIZE, Heather Vale of Aylesbury AC F55 

30 42:59 404 QUINN, Vikki David Lloyd Redway Runners F35 

31 43:02 409 BLABER, Dawn David Lloyd Redway Runners F35 

32 43:19 305 COOPER, Kerry David Lloyd Redway Runners FS 

33 44:11 422 STRIDE, Vanessa David Lloyd Redway Runners F45 

34 45:11 424 HULLY, Annie David Lloyd Redway Runners F45 

35 48:28 441 WOOD, Riitta David Lloyd Redway Runners F55 

36 48:51 430 WINKS, Mary David Lloyd Redway Runners F45 

37 49:06 425 STEERE, Leigh David Lloyd Redway Runners F45 

38 49:14 428 LAWRENCE, Karen David Lloyd Redway Runners F45 

39 50:19 431 BLUCHER-ALTONA, Helen David Lloyd Redway Runners F45 

40 51:59 405 MONTAGU-LEON, Burti David Lloyd Redway Runners F35 

41 56:20 426 MURRAY, Sara David Lloyd Redway Runners F45 

42 56:22 427 DICKINSON, Debbie David Lloyd Redway Runners F45 

 

 

 



Senior/Veteran Women Teams 
1 Marshall Milton Keynes   

Place Time Name Category 

3 31:17 ROCHE, Elle FS 

5 31:33 BROMILOW, Lara FS 

6 32:11 WEBBER, Wendy F35 

14 1:35:01 Totals  

    

2 Vale of Aylesbury AC   

Place Time Name Category 

4 31:31 DELDERFIELD, Sophie FS 

8 33:45 AUSTIN, Julia F45 

12 35:52 CHANNER, Debbie F35 

24 1:41:08 Totals  

    

3 Chiltern Harriers AC   

Place Time Name Category 

7 33:18 REYNOLDS, Sandra F35 

9 34:02 BATES, Eleanor FS 

10 34:44 BIRCH, Grace FS 

26 1:42:04 Totals  

    

4 David Lloyd Redway Runners   

Place Time Name Category 

17 37:40 EDWARDS, Rachel F45 

18 37:42 LAMBERT, Sarah F35 

19 37:43 SMITH, Sally F35 

54 1:53:05 Totals  

    

 

Veteran Women Teams 
1 Marshall Milton Keynes   

Place Time Name Category 

1 32:11 WEBBER, Wendy F35 

5 35:53 BALDWIN, Diane F55 

6 37:28 CALLEIA, Maria F35 

12 1:45:32 Totals  

    

2 Vale of Aylesbury AC   

Place Time Name Category 

3 33:45 AUSTIN, Julia F45 

4 35:52 CHANNER, Debbie F35 

12 38:39 BENNEWITH, Helen F55 

19 1:48:16 Totals  

    

3 David Lloyd Redway Runners   

Place Time Name Category 

8 37:40 EDWARDS, Rachel F45 

9 37:42 LAMBERT, Sarah F35 

10 37:43 SMITH, Sally F35 

27 1:53:05 Totals  

    



Under 13 Boys (3k) 

 

Posn Time No. Name Club 

1 12:31 55 REID, Cameron Chiltern Harriers AC 

2 12:43 51 SMITH, Ben Chiltern Harriers AC 

3 13:04 76 MEIJER, Jack Marshall Milton Keynes 

4 13:12 60 WILLIAMS, Angus Chiltern Harriers AC 

5 13:14 84 PERRY, Max Vale of Aylesbury AC 

6 13:18 89 STRINGER, Mark Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 

7 13:24 54 HALL, Tom Chiltern Harriers AC 

8 13:39 99 STYLES, Joe Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

9 13:45 71 HICKMAN, Robert Marshall Milton Keynes 

10 13:50 97 MCDOUGALL, Dominic Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

11 13:53 86 BIRD, Matthew Vale of Aylesbury AC 

12 13:59 58 WATSON, Edward Chiltern Harriers AC 

13 14:07 59 BRANDON, Harry Chiltern Harriers AC 

14 14:09 92 BELL, Finn Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

15 14:12 73 MADGIN, Charley Marshall Milton Keynes 

16 14:18 91 CAY, Olly Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

17 14:24 93 JELFS, Jonathan Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

18 14:26 53 EVERISS, Phoenix Chiltern Harriers AC 

19 14:28 85 BROWN, Joshua Vale of Aylesbury AC 

20 14:36 65 CAVE, Matthew Marshall Milton Keynes 

21 14:36 67 EWING, Harry Marshall Milton Keynes 

22 14:37 90 BURTENSHAW, Hal Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

23 14:38 74 MCELLIGOTT, Timothy Marshall Milton Keynes 

24 14:43 95 SAUNDERS, Oliver Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

25 14:45 72 LOVELL, Marcus Marshall Milton Keynes 

26 14:57 78 STRINGER, Thomas Marshall Milton Keynes 

27 14:58 98 O'NEILL, Edward Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

28 15:02 61 ALDRED, Alex Chiltern Harriers AC 

29 15:05 63 JACKSON, Oliver Chiltern Harriers AC 

30 15:07 79 TERREY, Jack Marshall Milton Keynes 

31 15:15 70 HICKMAN, Peter Marshall Milton Keynes 

32 15:16 68 EWING, Thomas Marshall Milton Keynes 

33 15:43 82 WOOTON, Aaron Marshall Milton Keynes 

34 15:45 69 GIBBS, Finlay Marshall Milton Keynes 

35 15:48 56 BOYD, Alex Chiltern Harriers AC 

36 16:31 66 DOWSETT, James Marshall Milton Keynes 

37 16:42 80 TYE, Samuel Marshall Milton Keynes 

38 16:48 96 HOLDEN, Toby Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

39 16:56 64 SCOTT, Findlay Chiltern Harriers AC 

40 17:00 87 HINDE, Alexander Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 

41 17:06 77 SMITH, Harrison Marshall Milton Keynes 

42 17:31 83 DICKS, Matthew Olney Runners 

 

 

 



Under 13 Boys Teams 

 

1 Chiltern Harriers AC  

Place Time Name 

1 12:31 REID, Cameron 

2 12:43 SMITH, Ben 

4 13:12 WILLIAMS, Angus 

7 13:24 HALL, Tom 

14 51:50 Totals 

   

2 Marshall Milton Keynes  

Place Time Name 

3 13:04 MEIJER, Jack 

9 13:45 HICKMAN, Robert 

15 14:12 MADGIN, Charley 

20 14:36 CAVE, Matthew 

47 55:37 Totals 

   

3 Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC  

Place Time Name 

8 13:39 STYLES, Joe 

10 13:50 MCDOUGALL, Dominic 

14 14:09 BELL, Finn 

16 14:18 CAY, Olly 

48 55:56 Totals 

   

4 Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC  

Place Time Name 

17 14:24 JELFS, Jonathan 

22 14:37 BURTENSHAW, Hal 

24 14:43 SAUNDERS, Oliver 

27 14:58 O'NEILL, Edward 

90 58:42 Totals 

   

 

 

 



Under 15 Boys (4k) 

 

Posn Time No. Name Club 

1 13:41 139 PERKIN, Will Chiltern Harriers AC 

2 14:20 162 ALMAND, Cameron Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

3 14:29 155 KANE, Harri Vale of Aylesbury AC 

4 14:29 132 HENNING, Samuel Chiltern Harriers AC 

5 14:37 138 SLADE, Richard Chiltern Harriers AC 

6 14:57 160 HINDE, Matthew Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 

7 15:02 163 WEATHERS, Daniel Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

8 15:11 145 GREEN, Harvey Marshall Milton Keynes 

9 15:13 150 WEBBER, Conrad Marshall Milton Keynes 

10 15:15 137 DENISON-SMITH, Angus Chiltern Harriers AC 

11 15:18 140 HALL, Robert Chiltern Harriers AC 

12 15:18 154 RALSTON, William Vale of Aylesbury AC 

13 15:22 133 KONTOS, Theo Chiltern Harriers AC 

14 15:32 166 KINGMAN, Aiden Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

15 15:34 152 MINTER, James Olney Runners 

16 15:35 136 MILLS, Sebastian Chiltern Harriers AC 

17 15:35 143 COX, Jake Marshall Milton Keynes 

18 15:45 141 BROWN, William Chiltern Harriers AC 

19 15:47 148 TRESHAM, Jacob Marshall Milton Keynes 

20 15:54 146 HARFORD, Devon Marshall Milton Keynes 

21 16:16 156 SWINDLEHURST, Tom Vale of Aylesbury AC 

22 16:17 131 BROWN, George Chiltern Harriers AC 

23 16:27 147 MURPHY, Dominic Marshall Milton Keynes 

24 16:27 157 RICHARDSON, Connor Vale of Aylesbury AC 

25 16:33 153 DAY, Adam Slough Junior AC 

26 16:47 144 FORSYTHE, Ewan Marshall Milton Keynes 

27 17:04 135 WATSON, David Chiltern Harriers AC 

28 17:05 161 TAYLOR, Sammy Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

29 17:30 167 SEYMOUR, Luke Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

30 17:37 159 BOWERS, Evan Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 

31 18:43 164 MOORE, Lewis Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

 



Under 15 Boys Teams 

 

1 Chiltern Harriers AC  

Place Time Name 

1 13:41 PERKIN, Will 

4 14:29 HENNING, Samuel 

5 14:37 SLADE, Richard 

10 15:15 DENISON-SMITH, Angus 

20 58:02 Totals 

   

2 Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC  

Place Time Name 

2 14:20 ALMAND, Cameron 

7 15:02 WEATHERS, Daniel 

14 15:32 KINGMAN, Aiden 

28 17:05 TAYLOR, Sammy 

51 1:01:59 Totals 

   

3 Marshall Milton Keynes  

Place Time Name 

8 15:11 GREEN, Harvey 

9 15:13 WEBBER, Conrad 

17 15:35 COX, Jake 

19 15:47 TRESHAM, Jacob 

53 1:01:46 Totals 

   

4 Vale of Aylesbury AC  

Place Time Name 

3 14:29 KANE, Harri 

12 15:18 RALSTON, William 

21 16:16 SWINDLEHURST, Tom 

24 16:27 RICHARDSON, Connor 

60 1:02:30 Totals 

   

 



Under 17 Men (6k) 

 

Posn Time No. Name Club 

1 20:49 215 BAMPTON, Callum Swindon Harriers 

2 21:39 211 SEAMARK, Owen Marshall Milton Keynes 

3 22:05 221 LAWRENCE, Bradley Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

4 22:12 208 MORTON, Harry Marshall Milton Keynes 

5 22:24 216 LINDARS, Kieran Vale of Aylesbury AC 

6 22:29 222 SENDALL, Ben Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

7 23:17 206 GLINSKI, George Marshall Milton Keynes 

8 23:28 214 MINTER, Benjamin Olney Runners 

9 23:32 213 WHEELER, George Marshall Milton Keynes 

10 23:39 212 WHEELER, Charles Marshall Milton Keynes 

11 23:43 220 BLYTH, Jack Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

12 24:09 218 KINGSTON, James Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

13 24:10 217 HUGHES, Bill Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 

14 24:26 207 HERDMAN-SMITH, Toby Marshall Milton Keynes 

15 26:03 202 OLEKSIUK, Will Chiltern Harriers AC 

16 26:11 209 NURSE, Nathan Marshall Milton Keynes 

17 28:55 219 COLLEDGE, Nick Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

 

 

Under 17 Men Teams 

 

1 Marshall Milton Keynes  

Place Time Name 

2 21:39 SEAMARK, Owen 

4 22:12 MORTON, Harry 

7 23:17 GLINSKI, George 

9 23:32 WHEELER, George 

22 1:30:40 Totals 

   

2 Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC  

Place Time Name 

3 22:05 LAWRENCE, Bradley 

6 22:29 SENDALL, Ben 

11 23:43 BLYTH, Jack 

12 24:09 KINGSTON, James 

32 1:32:26 Totals 

   

 

 



Under 20 Men 

 

Posn Time No. Name Club 

1 26:38 196 SUTHERLAND, Ben Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

2 26:56 191 GODDARD, Michael Chiltern Harriers AC 

3 27:13 198 SLIWINSKI, Mateusz Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

4 27:58 192 MCDONALD, Liam Chiltern Harriers AC 

5 28:04 199 GILFEDDER, Kieren Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

6 28:31 195 WYE, Kieran Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 

7 28:37 197 AXE, Matthew Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC 

8 30:22 193 GREENER, Michael Marshall Milton Keynes 

 

 

 

Under 20 Men Teams 

1 Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC  

Place Time Name 

1 26:38 SUTHERLAND, Ben 

3 27:13 SLIWINSKI, Mateusz 

5 28:04 GILFEDDER, Kieren 

7 28:37 AXE, Matthew 

16 1:50:32 Totals 

   

 

 

 



Senior and Veteran Men (11k) 

 

Posn Time No. Name Club Category 

1 35:41 279 LAMBERT, Chad Marshall Milton Keynes MS 

2 37:52 294 GOODALL, Alex Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow MS 

3 38:37 334 O'GORMAN, Eddie Chiltern Harriers AC M40 

4 38:49 241 HOLLAND, Phil Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers RC MS 

5 39:07 242 TAYLOR, Matt Belgrave Harriers MS 

6 39:16 275 GREEN, Stephen Marshall Milton Keynes MS 

7 39:33 291 TAYLOR, Rob Vale of Aylesbury AC MS 

8 39:38 284 THREFALL, Ross Marshall Milton Keynes MS 

9 39:58 277 JONES, Graham Marshall Milton Keynes MS 

10 40:03 244 BEEDELL, Simon Chiltern Harriers AC MS 

11 40:10 299 BAMPTON, Alex Swindon Harriers MS 

12 40:44 333 FOWLER, Justin Chiltern Harriers AC M40 

13 41:04 354 BOWDEN, Alexander Marshall Milton Keynes M40 

14 41:09 264 INCHLEY, Andy Leighton Buzzard AC MS 

15 41:16 243 GOULD, Peter Cambridge University Hare & 

Hounds 

MS 

16 41:24 345 BLABER, Gary Marshall Milton Keynes M40 

17 41:35 286 VICK, Jeremy Marshall Milton Keynes MS 

18 41:46 373 MILLER, Keith David Lloyd Redway Runners M50 

19 42:11 292 TAYLOR, Richard Vale of Aylesbury AC MS 

20 42:18 361 SUMMERFIELD, Martyn Vale of Aylesbury AC M40 

21 42:26 371 BROWN, Derek Chiltern Harriers AC M50 

22 42:56 253 DOWN, James David Lloyd Redway Runners MS 

23 43:02 246 TAYLOR, Jon Chiltern Harriers AC MS 

24 43:34 262 HAYLOCK, Adam Leighton Buzzard AC MS 

25 43:35 265 INCHLEY, Tim Leighton Buzzard AC MS 

26 43:38 273 ELLISON, Stuart Marshall Milton Keynes MS 

27 43:54 274 ELTON, Luke Marshall Milton Keynes MS 

28 44:09 348 WHELBAND, Marcus Marshall Milton Keynes M40 

29 44:15 266 INCHLEY, Tom Leighton Buzzard AC MS 

30 44:17 280 LYMAN, Joshua Marshall Milton Keynes MS 

31 44:19 357 O'CALLAGHAN, Greg Tring RC M40 

32 44:24 248 READ, Simon David Lloyd Redway Runners MS 

33 44:26 347 REYNOLDS, Carl Marshall Milton Keynes M40 

34 44:50 263 HIND, Elliot Leighton Buzzard AC MS 

35 45:05 267 BRUMBY, Daniel Marshall Milton Keynes MS 

36 46:40 351 MAHON, Christopher Marshall Milton Keynes M40 

37 47:07 331 BREINGAN, David Chiltern Harriers AC M40 

38 47:20 350 DOWSWELL, Robin Marshall Milton Keynes M40 

39 47:24 360 EDWARDES-EVANS, Henry Vale of Aylesbury AC M40 

40 47:43 372 SHEPPARD, Nigel David Lloyd Redway Runners M50 

41 48:09 245 MARSH, Nick Chiltern Harriers AC MS 

42 48:50 249 CLIFFORD-JONES, Paul David Lloyd Redway Runners MS 

43 48:59 378 BURLING, Michael Marshall Milton Keynes M50 

44 49:01 377 TAYLOR, Howard Handy Cross Runners M50 

45 49:03 363 TAYLOR, Michael Wycombe Phoenix Harriers AC M40 

46 49:14 358 ROBERTS, Alan Vale of Aylesbury AC M40 

47 49:19 288 WASHINGTON, Nick Marshall Milton Keynes MS 

48 49:21 355 DICKS, Stephen Olney Runners M40 

49 49:42 380 MCPHEAT, Martin Marshall Milton Keynes M50 



Posn Time No. Name Club Category 

50 50:24 255 BOURNE, Ashley David Lloyd Redway Runners MS 

51 50:27 250 VARCOE, Simon David Lloyd Redway Runners MS 

52 50:28 336 QUINN, Matt David Lloyd Redway Runners M40 

53 50:59 342 DINEEN, Paul Handy Cross Runners M40 

54 51:45 349 CHILDS, Mark Marshall Milton Keynes M40 

55 52:05 257 COOPER, David David Lloyd Redway Runners MS 

56 52:08 254 BARNES, Paul David Lloyd Redway Runners MS 

57 52:48 376 LAWRENCE, Martin David Lloyd Redway Runners M50 

58 53:02 252 KNEE, Marcus David Lloyd Redway Runners MS 

59 53:16 340 BIDDLE, Gary David Lloyd Redway Runners M40 

60 53:48 259 OLLINGTON, Spencer David Lloyd Redway Runners MS 

61 57:29 375 DICKINSON, Glenn David Lloyd Redway Runners M50 

62 57:41 260 WHITE, Joseph Handy Cross Runners MS 

63 57:51 382 SIMPSON, Peter Vegan Runners UK M50 

64 59:22 339 PAYNE, Warwick David Lloyd Redway Runners M40 

65 59:25 338 KENNEY, Jason David Lloyd Redway Runners M40 

66 1:00:56 258 VERHOEVEN, Dennis David Lloyd Redway Runners MS 

67 1:02:45 352 TYE, Peter Marshall Milton Keynes M40 

68 1:03:02 374 STRIDE, David David Lloyd Redway Runners M50 

 

Senior/Veteran Men Teams 

 
1 Marshall Milton Keynes   

Place Time Name Category 

1 35:41 LAMBERT, Chad MS 

6 39:16 GREEN, Stephen MS 

8 39:38 THREFALL, Ross MS 

9 39:58 JONES, Graham MS 

13 41:04 BOWDEN, Alexander M40 

16 41:24 BLABER, Gary M40 

53 3:57:01 Totals  

    

2 Chiltern Harriers AC   

Place Time Name Category 

3 38:37 O'GORMAN, Eddie M40 

10 40:03 BEEDELL, Simon MS 

12 40:44 FOWLER, Justin M40 

21 42:26 BROWN, Derek M50 

23 43:02 TAYLOR, Jon MS 

37 47:07 BREINGAN, David M40 

106 4:11:59 Totals  

    

3 David Lloyd Redway Runners   

Place Time Name Category 

18 41:46 MILLER, Keith M50 

22 42:56 DOWN, James MS 

32 44:24 READ, Simon MS 

40 47:43 SHEPPARD, Nigel M50 

42 48:50 CLIFFORD-JONES, Paul MS 

50 50:24 BOURNE, Ashley MS 

204 4:36:03 Totals  

    



Veteran  Men Teams 

 
1 Chiltern Harriers AC   

Place Time Name Category 

1 38:37 O'GORMAN, Eddie M40 

2 40:44 FOWLER, Justin M40 

7 42:26 BROWN, Derek M50 

12 47:07 BREINGAN, David M40 

22 2:48:54 Totals  

    

2 Marshall Milton Keynes   

Place Time Name Category 

3 41:04 BOWDEN, Alexander M40 

4 41:24 BLABER, Gary M40 

8 44:09 WHELBAND, Marcus M40 

10 44:26 REYNOLDS, Carl M40 

25 2:51:03 Totals  

    

3 David Lloyd Redway Runners   

Place Time Name Category 

5 41:46 MILLER, Keith M50 

15 47:43 SHEPPARD, Nigel M50 

22 50:28 QUINN, Matt M40 

25 52:48 LAWRENCE, Martin M50 

67 3:12:45 Totals  

    

 

 

 

Over 60 Men 
 

Race Void – finishers and their times were: 
 

Time No. Name Club Category 

40:40 453 FINDEL-HAWKINS, David Marshall Milton Keynes M60 

43:13 451 BRAWN, Trevor Chiltern Harriers AC M60 

44:34 456 LAYTON, Brian Tring RC M60 

56:11 461 CARTWRIGHT, Martyn Chiltern Harriers AC M70 

56:37 454 MASON, Paul Marshall Milton Keynes M60 

56:55 455 SMITH, Kelvin Marshall Milton Keynes M60 

 
 


